Informe generado el 16 de Abril de 2024 a las 06:10

1,10 m

Ordenes de Salida

9 de Octubre de 2021

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

0s

BE MYLORD DE
GLAIN
1 MY LORD CARTHAGO / -
X ELAN DE LA COUR /
2011 / CASTANO / SF

NOTORIUS
NUMERO UNO / LADY
2 BARBIE GIRL DEL
CHIRONE /2014 /
CASTANO / HANN

CARACAS DE LA
PINADA
3 CENTAUER Z / DEBLA X
BIRLAR 43,64% / 2012 /
CASTANA / CDE

KINDER
4 NONE / NONE /2009 /
ALAZANA / CRUZ

ZAMIRO VAN
HERKENRODE Z
5 ZAMBESI TN / UTOPIA DE
PETRO X DARCO / 2010
/ ALAZANA / ZANG

DEJA VU DE REVEL
EMIGRANTE IE / BABIECA
P X QUIDAM SC /2014 /

PALOMINO / CDE

LA DIVA BARELIERE
z
7 LE BARON'D Z /
TALIBANTA X VOLTAIRE /
2014 / TORDA / ZANG

L.A.C.

148793

139806

147827

115740

120880

128135

135263

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GIL DIAZ, Maria
MARIA GIL / PHILIPPE
HILLEREAU

INIGUEZ RIVERO,
Benito
BORJA MARTIN
FABIANI / NONE

QUINTANA REYES,
Claudia
CLAUDIA QUINTANA
REYES / LA PINADA

VARGAS
TORRADO, Maria
CARMEN TORRADO
MEJIAS / FCO JAVIER
CRUZ PLAZA

FERNANDEZ REY,
Juan

ANA REY ALVAREZ /
NONE

HOFFMANN
LOPEZ, Isabel
Y.LAS REGUERAS /
Y.LAS REGUERAS

JUZGADO O'DALY,
Fiona
FIONA JUZGADO
O'DALY / NONE

L.D.N.

319756

60429

196592

212938

16425

48763

206244

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

YIM DE BEAUCHENE
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS
/ ISOYA DE BEAUCHENE
X VOLTIGEUR DU BOIS /
2016 / ALAZAN / CDE

GWYNETH
UP TO DATE / ULIZE /
2011 / TORDA / KWPN

CANEL DE LA
LOUVROIE
CAP KENNEDY / IDYLLE
DE CURZAY X SIOUX DE
BAUGY / 2012 / TORDO /
SF

TEMPO DU QUESNAY

LUCCIANNO / MAGIE DU
QUESNAY X DUC DU
HUTREL / 2007 /
CASTANA / SF

ICARUS DEL MASET
INDRET DEL MASET /
CANEL DEL MASSET X
LANDFRIESE 11 / 2016 /

CASTANA / CDE

DORIA
DOLLAR DU MURIER /
INDRA 05 /2013 /
ALAZAN / NONE

VULCANN D
"ABSIDALE
LANDO / FLAMME
D'HELBY X | LOVE YOU /
2009 / CASTANO / SF

LEXINGTON TV
CANABIS Z / CIENTA Z X
CARTHAGO / 2016 /
CASTANO / KWPN

COSTERA DE LA
HUERTA
CONTISCO-C / ELIZE /
2016 / CASTANO / CDE

SPARTE PEGUIGNON
QREDO DE PAULSTRA /
ESCALIBUR / 2006 /
CASTANA / SF

SO SMART
HELLO PIERVILLE / GIGA
GINA /2006 / BAYO / SF

L.A.C.

143072

145634

144950

138427

144820

139815

138734

147140

144172

127744

85041

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

PEREZ LOZANO,
Marta
MARTA PEREZ
LOZANO / Y.VALLE DE
OLID

CARRENO
MORILLA, Tamara
TAMARA CARRENO
MORILLA / NONE

GALLARDO PESO,
Jesus
JESUS GALLARADO
PESO / DIDIER
RASPILLER

MOREL DE
LACOLOMBE,
Anna
JAVIER JOSE MATEOS
SALGADO / LOUIS
LEPETIT

GIL GOMEZ,
Barbara
ALBERTO MAROTO
AYALA / DEL MASET

MARTIN-FABIANI
GONZALEZ, Borja
BORJA MARTIN
FABIANI / BORJA
MARTIN FABIANI

MOYANO VITAL,
Fernando
ALEXANDRA WOIVRE
/ SOPHIA CLOUET

GUTIERREZ
BAZACO,
Santiago

NORA
GAZTELUMENDI
MICOLTA / NONE

BOYARIZO
HERNANDEZ,
Paloma
PALOMA BOYARIZO
HERNANDEZ / NONE

DE DANIEL
NUNEZ, Mariana
L.
MARIANA DE DANIEL
NUNEZ / M.YVES DE
REDON DE
COLOMBIER

LAGE
TRUJILLANO,
Daniel
LAURA FERNANDEZ
LOPEZ / NONE

L.D.N.

140100

16217

197209

285048

40599

127217

16379

15888

43417

125370

99150

Pais
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

THISBE Z
THUNDER VD
ZUUTHOEVE / GRAVIN
ANNEBETH Z /2015 /
CASTANO / ZANG

SISI DU FRAIGNEAU
ALCYON DU DEFEY, /
FANY DU FRAIGNEAU X
LAUDANUM / 2006 /
CASTANO / SF

AFRICA
FABAGO / SUDAFRICANA
HAB X SILENT TIMES /
2015/ ALAZANA / A.A.

ATLETICA MG
LUCKY BOY / LA GRECA X
ABRUZOO REY Z /2016
/ CASTANO / CDE

DELIRIUM
CENTAUER Z / EASTER
ROUGE X QUOUGLOF

ROUGE / 2005 /
CASTANA / CDE

DOUCARDI
DOUGLAS / BACARDI /
2008 / ALAZAN / BWP

PICASO DE ADRIANO

MR CARTANO /
PRINCESA X OPUS 85 /
2009 / TORDA / CDE

SULAY DE OLID
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS
/ ALLORA DE OLID X
FLYER / 2011 / ALAZANA
/ CDE

OSIRIS
NONE / NONE / / NONE /
NONE

JAGGER VC
ZEUS DE VAL / VESPA X
RED-RIDER /2013 /
CASTANA / CDE

CHICETCHOC D
"ORIVAL Z
NONE / ROULE MA
POULE OSMOSE X
BURGGRAAF /2015 /
ALAZAN / ZANG

L.A.C.

145881

143922

132923

144835

148399

148242

116550

114069

YABUSANO17

129573

145144

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

L.D.N.

CHIRICO
FERREIRA,
Marcelo
DANIEL CHIRICO Y
JULIA FERREIRA /
NONE

ROY LODARES,
Gabriel
LUIS ROY MORENO
DE LOS RIOS /
JUMENTERIE DU
FRAIGNEAU

GUILLEN MURNOZ,
Carolina
CAROLINA GUILLEN
MUNOZ / NONE

FERNANDEZ REY,
Luis
MANUEL GOMEZ
GAMERO / LAS
CLAUDIAS

CRESPO ORTIZ,
Maria
MARIA CRESPO
ORTIZ / SOS
FERRERS

RESTREPO
GOMEZ,
Alejandro
ALEJANDRO
RESTREPO / JAN SIPS

PATINO SANCHEZ,
Catherine
CATHERINE PATINO
SANCHEZ / ARENAS
DE ADRIANO

MARTIN
REBORDINOS,
Aitana
PILAR REBORDINOS
FERNANDEZ /
Y.VALLE DE OLID

DE VELASCO
RIEGER,

Almudena

NONE / NONE

HERNANDEZ
GOMEZ, Claudia
CLAUDIA
HERNANDEZ GOMEZ
/ CLAUDIA
HERNANDEZ

284839

138644

234318

16424

101493

249512

59652

36589

136206

252459

GIL DIAZ, Maria
MARIA GIL DIAZ /
MME MARIE - ANNE
BEAUCHAMP

319756

Pais

)¢
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oS

30

None

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

L.A.C.

KERLI
NONE / NONE //NONE/ VLR2021_41
NONE

APERLEY EL RASILLO
NEFTA EL RASILLO /
LAUSANNE X LAURISTON 82860
/2007 / APALOUSSA /
CDE

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

INIGUEZ RIVERO,
Benito
NONE / NONE

VAZQUEZ
AYMERICH, Irene
FRANCISCO MARTIN
DIAZ / Y.EL RASILLO

L.D.N.

60429

100041

Pais

ES

ES
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